
 
 
 
 
 

Cohort MF2526A Program Calendar 
Please see below for the Thursday cohort dates of the Ministry Fellows Program. Your 
attendance at every session (Except for sickness or extreme circumstances) is a 
requirement for participation in the Ministry Fellows Program. (Saturday and Sunday 
classes are shaded in gray for your convenience).  
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

Session Date Time 

Session 1 Saturday, October 4, 2025 10:00am - 1:00pm 

Session 2 Thursday, October 9, 2025  6:30pm - 8:30pm 

Session 3 Thursday, October 16, 2025 6:30pm – 8:30pm 

Session 4 Saturday, October 18, 2025 10:00am – 1:00pm 

Session 5 Thursday, October 23, 2025 6:30pm - 8:30 pm 

Session 6 Thursday, October 30, 2025  6:30pm - 8:30 pm 

Session 7 Sunday, November 9, 2025 10am – 1pm 

Session 8 Thursday, November 13, 2025 6:30pm – 8:30pm 

Session 9 Saturday, November 15, 2025 10am – 1pm 

Session 10 Thursday, November 19, 2025 6:30pm - 8:30 pm 


